
Pos. 

Kl. 5 MX2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

MX 1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

St.Nr. 

69 
800 
297 
611 
145 
54 
1 

11 
62 

80 
171 
116 
40 

481 
63 

Klasse 

Kl. 5 MX2 
Kl. 5 MX2 
Kl. 5 MX2 
Kl. 5 MX2 
Kl. 5 MX2 
Kl. 5 MX2 
Kl. 5 MX2 
Kl. 5 MX2 
Kl. 5 MX2 

MX 1 
MX 1 
MX 1 
MX 1 
MX 1 
MX 1 

Name 

Tobias Piene 
Ferdinad Maier 
Nico Liebs 
Marc Rotermundt 
Leon Hauptmann 
Lucas Schwarz 
Nevio Postler 
Loris Ehrensperger 
Hannes Stephan 

Frank Dechet 
Sebastian Thum 
Sascha Wölfl 
Phillip Pfaller 
Manuel Haupt 
Daniel Bachmann 

Wohnort 

97478 Knetzugau 
82140 Olching 
74599 Wallhausen 
90475 Nürnberg 
07349 Lehesten 
99510 Apolda 
96173 Oberhaid-Staffelbach 
91126 Schwabach 
92334 Pollanten 

91154 Roth 
86732 Oettingen 
95652 Waldsassen 
94327 Bogen 
91586 Lichtenau 
92334 Berching 

Bike 

Fantic 
GasGas 
GasGas 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Honda 
Fantic 
KTM 
Suzuki 
KTM 
KTM 

Bewerber/Team 

Team Motorrad Waldmann 
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

Team Motorrad Waldmann 

TAF Racing 

Club 

MCC Putzmühle 

MSC Berching 
MSC Triptis 

MSC Berching 
MSC Berching 

MSC Berching 
MC Windsberg 
MSC Höchstädt i.F 
MC Hohenlinden 

MSC Berching 

Beste Zeit. 

2:41.215 
2:44.731 
2:49.005 
2:49.164 
2:50.178 
2:52.476 
2:54.477 
2:56.587 
3:46.454 

2:30.133 
2:32.796 
2:33.937 
2:36.028 
2:45.150 
2:57.283 

Diff. 

3.516 
7.790 
7.949 
8.963 

11.261 
13.262 
15.372 

1:05.239 

2.663 
3.804 
5.895 

15.017 
27.150 

In Runde 

6 
4 
3 
2 
5 
3 
3 
4 
1 

4 
3 
5 
5 
5 
3 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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54. Höchstädter ADAC Motocross - MX Cup 
MX 2/2 + MX 1 

Pflicht-Training 

Qualifikation (30:00 Zeit) started at 10:37:09 

MX Strecke Höchstädt 1,795 km 

02.10.2022 10:40 


